Autre-Eglise /

ORP Gener al

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Best at
Const at

1 305643-93
2 161960- 67
3 161960- 67
4 280052-13
5 281680- 89
6 301687-17
7 161960- 67
8 305643-93
9 280052-13
282110- 34
305643-93
305643-93
301687-17
301687-17
305643-93
305643-93
305643-93
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
281915-33
161960- 67
282110- 34
186245- 05
280052- 13
282110- 34
282110-34
301687-17
301687-17
305643-93
301687-17
280052- 13
282110-34
282110- 34
305643-93
280052- 13
305643-93
301687-17
174972- 81
301687-17
174972- 81
283168- 25
280052- 13
282110- 34
282110- 34
301687-17
301687-17
161960- 67
301687-17
305643-93
281915-33
161960- 67
301687-17
174972- 81
301687-17
282110- 34
305643-93
282110- 34
308660- 06
282110- 34
301687-17
210818- 37
281680- 89
301687-17
301687-17
161960- 67
308660- 06
280052- 13
126406- 15
301687-17
283168- 25

CANS SI MON
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
SI MONS YVES
ROGGEN DANY
HERVANS GUY
LEROY - FRERES
CANS S| MON
SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
CANS S| MON
CANS SI MON
HERVANS GUY
HERVMANS GUY
CANS SI MON
CANS SI MON
CANS S| MON
SI MONS YVES
SI MONS YVES
SI MONS  YVES
SI MONS YVES
SI MONS  YVES

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

LEROY - FRERES
DECAMPS FABI EN

SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE

SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY
HERMANS GUY
CANS SI MON
HERVANS GUY

SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAVPS FABI EN
CANS SI MON

SI MONS  YVES
CANS SI MON
HERMANS GUY
THIRY GH SLAIN
HERVANS GUY
THIRY GH SLAIN
DENYS Pl ERRE
SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
LEROY - FRERES
HERVANS GUY
CANS S| MON

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

LEROY - FRERES
HERVANS GUY
THIRY GH SLAIN
HERVANS GUY
DECAMPS FABI EN
CANS SI MON
DECAVPS FABI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAMPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY
PETRE PHI LI PPE
ROGGEN DANY
HERVANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
LEROY - FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
SI MONS YVES
PETRE FREDY
HERVANS GUY
DENYS Pl ERRE

Geneent

RACOUR
OVERW N
LANDEN
LUVAY
RACOUR
LAAR
OVERW N
OPHEYLI
LAAR
LAAR
LUMAY
LUVAY
LAAR
LAAR
LAAR
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
JANDRAI
RACOUR
OPHEYLI
MARI LLE
OVERW N
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
LUVAY
LUVAY
LAAR
LUVAY
OVERW N
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
LAAR
OVERW N
LAAR
LUVAY
RACOUR
LUVAY
RACOUR
A-E
OVERW N
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
LUVAY
LUNAY
RACOUR
LUVAY
LAAR
JANDRAI
RACOUR
LUNAY
RACOUR
LUVAY
OPHEYLI
LAAR
OPHEYLI
L1 NCENT
OPHEYLI
LUVAY
Pl ETRAI
LANDEN
LUVAY
LUNAY
RACOUR
L1 NCENT
OVERW N
HELECI N
LUVAY
A-E

14
26

6
21
13

6
16

8
11

3
18
29

7
12

5
18
25
10
34
21

2
17
15
28
20
19
30

6
16
15

Af st and
Di st anc

242868
240599
2
243076
244015
235046
3
2
2
236535
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233154

N B

234356

e
NOOOWOOUIO®OUTA N WO

240963
8

2
229950
11

7

8

9

10

5

11

11

2

6

12

3

13

9

12

10
238806
11

14
233675
2

15

16

7

2

12
238556
17

2

Ri ng
Bague

201316120
104318720
104314820
209832220
502158220
112613020
104317520
201311720
209831620
112968020
201310920
201311920
112610820
112617220
201315420
201313520
201310520
209832020
209836020
112995520
209831420
209834320
113012520
104314920
112965820
112945620
209836720
112967220
112960120
112613620
112615920
201314620
112611420
209837920
112961020
112964220
201315320
209840220
201311420
112617820
112916920
112608920
112918820
112639320
209832420
112962520
112965120
112612720
112616320
104317120
112611920
201315720
113010220
104314720
112612220
112918120
112613920
112970020
201314120
112965320
104410320
112965020
112619320
112913120
209873920
112616620
112616820
104314020
104405220
209830420
113017120
112616420
112638420

Snel h.
Vit esse

1137.
1136.
1133.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1130.
1128.
1128.
1125.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1118.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1111.
1110.
1108.
1108.
1103.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1093.
1092.
1089.
1089.
1086.
1083.



126406- 15
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
308660- 06
303565- 52
308660- 06
280052- 13
308660- 06
282110- 34
301687-17
301687-17
280052- 13
280052- 13
161960- 67
161960- 67
281915- 33
282110- 34
161960- 67
282110- 34
282110- 34
301687-17
280052- 13
186245- 05
280052- 13
161960- 67
282110-34
282110- 34
186245- 05
301687-17
281915- 33
161960- 67
280052- 13
161960- 67

PETRE FREDY
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
SI MONS YVES
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAVPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY
HERVMANS GUY

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DECAMPS FABI EN
LEROY - FRERES
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY

SI MONS YVES

SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
SI MONS YVES
LEROY - FRERES
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
HERMANS GUY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LEROY - FRERES
SI MONS  YVES
LEROY - FRERES

HELECIN 6
RACOUR 22
RACOUR 22
RACOUR 22
LI NCENT 39
WALSHOU 6
LI NCENT 39
OVERW N 33
LI NCENT 39
OPHEYLI 38
LUMAY 30
LUMAY 30
OVERW N 33
OVERW N 33
RACOUR 22
RACOUR 22
JANDRAI 16
OPHEYLI 38
RACOUR 22
OPHEYLI 38
OPHEYLI 38
LUMAY 30
OVERW N 33
MARI LLE 11
OVERW N 33
RACOUR 22
OPHEYLI 38
OPHEYLI 38
MARI LLE 11
LUMVAY 30
JANDRAI 16
RACOUR 22
OVERW N
RACOUR

=
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113018520
104315820
104315220
104315120
104442620
210068520
104412520
209830820
104410820
112960820
113222420
112613420
209834920
209841020
104318320
104318620
113012720
112966320
104315020
112970220
112963820
112611820
209835520
112946720
209833920
104314220
112961220
112969020
112945320
112615220
113012320
104317620
209832120
104316220



